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Test Certificate

accessories high pressure cleaning

Customer SIP B.V. Manufacturer SJIP B.V.
City Strijen Type Blindstop 1/4"BSP
Year of manufacture 2020
Part number 304972 Length 20mm
Inside diameter Omm
Connection 1/4"BSP
Status Pressure Test
Temperature 0-70°C
Working pressure 1500 BAR N N
Test pressure 1500 BAR N N|
Burst pressure 0
Visual check N
Screw-thread check N
Safety Lock
Comment:
Test date 07-07-2020 Valid till 07-07-2021
Inspected by Evert van Belle Tested on Itensify HSS4000 sn19-0037
1700 — Pressure
1600
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
00:00 00:01 00:02 00:03 00:04 00:05 00:06

Certificate number

304972 139027-1

This certificate is generated automatically, and approved by the operator listed on this certificate




